
FALL OPEN MONTENEGRO - OCT 2015
LEI Main Day 2 Seating Chart

# Player Country Stack Table Seat
1 MELSOM ERLENO NO 41,500 2 1
2 OVECHKIN ALEKSANDR RU 30,500 2 2
3 BERESNEV ALEXANDER RU 72,000 2 3
4 SEMIN MIKHAIL RU 31,100 2 4
5 STARIKOV EVGENII RU 55,000 2 7
6 GARDASEVIC VELIZAR CS 168,300 2 8
7 RODIN GRIGORII RU 67,100 3 2
8 LAKHOV ALEXANDER RU 86,100 3 4
9 DRAKIC LUKA CS 85,000 3 6

10 MIJAC DANIJEL CS 45,100 3 7
11 BERGLIN DENNIS SE 26,000 3 9
12 SHUVALOV ALEKSANDR RU 27,600 4 1
13 CUKUROVA ATAHAN TR 28,700 4 3
14 MILANOVIC MARJAN 15,800 4 4
15 ARTEM MAKSIMOV RU 61,700 4 5
16 BESIANA ANTONI 60,800 4 6
17 TOMOVIC ALEKSANDR 93,000 4 8

TOTAL ENTRY: 33

SORTED BY SEATS



FALL OPEN MONTENEGRO - OCT 2015
LEI Main Day 2 Seating Chart

# Player Country Stack Table Seat
1 GARDASEVIC VELIZAR CS 168,300 2 8
2 TOMOVIC ALEKSANDR 93,000 4 8
3 LAKHOV ALEXANDER RU 86,100 3 4
4 DRAKIC LUKA CS 85,000 3 6
5 BERESNEV ALEXANDER RU 72,000 2 3
6 RODIN GRIGORII RU 67,100 3 2
7 ARTEM MAKSIMOV RU 61,700 4 5
8 BESIANA ANTONI 60,800 4 6
9 STARIKOV EVGENII RU 55,000 2 7

10 MIJAC DANIJEL CS 45,100 3 7
11 MELSOM ERLENO NO 41,500 2 1
12 SEMIN MIKHAIL RU 31,100 2 4
13 OVECHKIN ALEKSANDR RU 30,500 2 2
14 CUKUROVA ATAHAN TR 28,700 4 3
15 SHUVALOV ALEKSANDR RU 27,600 4 1
16 BERGLIN DENNIS SE 26,000 3 9
17 MILANOVIC MARJAN 15,800 4 4

TOTAL ENTRY: 33

SORTED BY STACKS



FALL OPEN MONTENEGRO - OCT 2015
LEI Main Day 2 Seating Chart

# Player Country Stack Table Seat
1 ARTEM MAKSIMOV RU 61,700 4 5
2 BERESNEV ALEXANDER RU 72,000 2 3
3 BERGLIN DENNIS SE 26,000 3 9
4 BESIANA ANTONI 60,800 4 6
5 CUKUROVA ATAHAN TR 28,700 4 3
6 DRAKIC LUKA CS 85,000 3 6
7 GARDASEVIC VELIZAR CS 168,300 2 8
8 LAKHOV ALEXANDER RU 86,100 3 4
9 MELSOM ERLENO NO 41,500 2 1

10 MIJAC DANIJEL CS 45,100 3 7
11 MILANOVIC MARJAN 15,800 4 4
12 OVECHKIN ALEKSANDR RU 30,500 2 2
13 RODIN GRIGORII RU 67,100 3 2
14 SEMIN MIKHAIL RU 31,100 2 4
15 SHUVALOV ALEKSANDR RU 27,600 4 1
16 STARIKOV EVGENII RU 55,000 2 7
17 TOMOVIC ALEKSANDR 93,000 4 8

TOTAL ENTRY: 33

SORTED BY NAMES


